equivalents to 33 (Thirty-Three) Cottah 15 (Fifteen) Chittack 18
(Eighteen) Sq. ft. equival ents 2267.744 Sq. Mtr. and as per physical
possession measuring about 29 Cottah 06 Chittack 15 Sq. Ft.
equivalents 1962.802 Sq. Mtr. out of 61 decimal, more or less,
comprised in L.R. Dag No. 602 (Six Hundred And Two), recorded in L.R.
Khatian Nos. 2140, 2149, 2375, 2376, 2769, 2790, 2792, 2793, 2812,
425 (New Khatian Nos. 2824, 2825, 2826 and 283O), Mouza Thakdai,
J.L. No. 19, Police Station New Town (previously Rajarhat) within the
limits of the Ward No. 27, Borough IV of Bidhan Nagar Municipal

[...]

Inclusive in the Total Price, the Allottee shall pay to the Promoter, as

and when demanded, the amounts mentioned in the table below

(collectively Extra Charges), proportionately or wholly (as the case may

be), with GST and other Taxes, if any, thereon, towards:

i. Charges for Transformer - Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only) per Apartment plus Applicable Taxes

ii. Generator Connection - Rs 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy-Five

Thousand Oniy) per Apartment plus Applicable Taxes.

iii. Common Area Maintenance (CAM) deposit (for one year) - Rs. 45/-
(Rupees Forty-Five) per Sq. ft plus Applicable Taxes.

iv. Lawyer Fees - 0.5% of the Deed Value +Applicable Taxes, on

registration of Agreement of Apartment & 0.5% of the Deed